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Regit
169
166
167
172
168
170
197
152
194
171
175
173
174
176
123
178
119
114
193
196
154
182
181
187
158
179
177
120
127
164
109
180
101
192
136
110
191

First Name
Jack
Stafford
Sam
Eddie
Neale
Michael
Jonah
William
Elliot
Ken
Ben
Andrew
Brent
Bella
Bradley
Brad
Lee
Daniel
Kirsty
Warren
John
Hamish
Phil
Julie
Hamish
Robert
Richard
David
Tim
Darren
Luke
Ray
Andrew
James
Emily
Denise
lan

Join us for Australasia’s cldest ‘running’

road race!

POR" Sunday 29 January 2017

2017 Port Road Race Results

Overall Across The Line

Surname
McNaughton
Thompson
Hopper
Smith
McLanachan
Wakelin
Smith
Smith
O'Sullivan
McDonald
Rowley
Lonie
Halley
Bloomfield
Goodall
Trebilcock
Flowers
Dickie
O' Sullivan
Scott
Thomson
McKinlay
Napper
Edmunds
Tyson
Homan
Fogarty
Frame
Hodgson
Winder
Campbell
Knox
Aitken
Molloy
Morris
Cesca
McDonald

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Club
STPA
HCTU
CAVH
ARIK
LEIT
HCTU
CAVH

HCTU
CAVH
CAVH
LEIT
ARIK
HCTU

HCTU

HCTU

LEIT
ARIK
CAVH

CIVL
HCTU

LEIT

CAVH

Race Grade
Under 20
Master 35-49
Senior
Senior
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Under 20
Master 35-49
Master 50+
Senior
Senior

Under 20
Master 35-49
Under 20
Senior
Master 35-49
Master 50+
Under 20
Master 50+
Master 35-49
Senior
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 35-49
Senior
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Master 50+
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Senior
Senior
Master 50+

Time
0:45:35
0:45:38
0:45:39
0:45:51
0:46:17
0:46:27
0:47:46
0:48:09
0:48:11
0:48:15
0:51:02
0:51:19
0:51:29
0:52:51
0:53:39
0:54:01
0:54:22
0:55:03
0:55:15
0:55:17
0:55:50
0:55:52
0:56:08
0:56:19
0:56:44
0:56:51
0:57:17
0:57:39
0:58:18
0:58:33
0:59:05
1:00:19
1:00:27
1:00:29
1:00:33
1:01:05
1:01:32



38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

104
142
134
184
107
149
183
156
150
143
129
195
148
185
138
139
118
105
130
159
155
137
141
153
146
160
124
202
133
199
100
122
189
121
132
128
106
190
186
131
115
135
161
116
151
112
201
200
205
204

Jordan
Wayne
Craig
Nicholas
Scott
Matt
Kerry
Neil
Holly
Nigel
Ingrid
Barry
John
Jilly
Georgina
Sophia
Renee
Andy
Sarah
Royce
Murray
Maia
Alicia
Frederik
Grant
Sarah
Jo
Cathy
Jodie
Rache
Erin
Rose
Lesley
Ben
Jacqui
Tania
Sharyn
Cathy
Susan
Fiona
Katrina
Ruth
Keith
Debbie
Sarah
Donna
Aleisha
Tania
Elise
Beverley

Bone
Porteous
McEwan
Heng
Burton
Scoones
Rowley
Thornton
Shanks
Primmer
hunsche
Proctor
Scoones
O'Brien
Pakeho
Paulin
Ferguson
Bryant
Jordan
Warren
Thomson
Nixon
Porteous
Sobotta
Robertson
Watts
Hambleton
Dunn
Ludwig
Sutton
Adams
French
Mccormack
Fraser
Latimer
Hollis
Bungard
Weatherston
Craig
Langford
Dunn
Millhouse
Weatherston
Elliman
Smeath-Armstrong
Clearwater
Caudielis
Tisdall
Keast
Perriam

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

CAVH

CAVH

CAVH

CAVH

HCTU
LEIT

o

Senior
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 35-49
Senior
Senior
Master 35-49
Master 50+
Senior
Master 35-49
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Senior
Senior
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Senior
Master 50+
Senior
Senior
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Senior
Senior
Master 50+
Master 35-49
Senior
Master 35-49
Master 35-49
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 35-49
Senior
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 35-49
Senior
Master 35-49
Senior
Master 35-49
Master 50+
Master 50+

1:02:06
1:03:23
1:03:36
1:05:01
1:05:26
1:05:48
1:06:41
1:07:25
1:07:30
1:07:32
1:07:34
1:07:45
1:07:48
1:08:10
1:10:50
1:11:42
1:12:40
1:12:45
1:13:00
1:13:22
1:13:25
1:13:40
1:14:22
1:14:33
1:14:48
1:15:34
1:15:47
1:15:48
1:16:21
1:16:55
1:17:49
1:18:07
1:18:09
1:19:56
1:19:58
1:20:31
1:22:06
1:22:12
1:25:06
1:30:47
1:30:49
1:32:20
1:32:38
1:33:04
1:37:41
1:48:10
2:01:11
2:01:29
2:30:28
2:30:29
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Reg#
187
183
185
138
130
160
124
202
133
199
128
106
131
116
112
200

Reg#
129
189
190
186
135
205
204

Reg#
176
193
136
110
104
150
139
118
137
141
100
122
132
115
151
201

Julie
Kerry
Jilly
Georgina
Sarah
Sarah
Jo
Cathy
Jodie
Rache
Tania
Sharyn
Fiona
Debbie
Donna
Tania

Ingrid
Lesley
Cathy
Susan
Ruth
Elise
Beverley

Bella
Kirsty
Emily
Denise
Jordan
Holly
Sophia
Renee
Maia
Alicia
Erin
Rose
Jacqui
Katrina
Sarah
Aleisha

Join us for Australasia’s oldest ‘running’
road race!

PORT sunday29 january 2017

Overall Results By Grade

Masters Women 35-49

Edmunds
Rowley
O'Brien
Pakeho
Jordan
Watts
Hambleton
Dunn
Ludwig
Sutton
Hollis
Bungard
Langford
Elliman
Clearwater
Tisdall

Masters Women 50+

Hunsche
Mccormack
Weatherston
Craig
Millhouse
Keast
Perriam

Senior Women

Bloomfield
O' Sullivan
Morris
Cesca
Bone
Shanks
Paulin
Ferguson
Nixon
Porteous
Adams
French
Latimer
Dunn
Smeath-Armstrong
Caudielis

Time
0:56:19
1:06:41
1:08:10
1:10:50
1:13:00
1:15:34
1:15:47
1:15:48
1:16:21
1:16:55
1:20:31
1:22:06
1:30:47
1:33:04
1:48:10
2:01:29

1:07:34
1:18:09
1:22:12
1:25:06
1:32:20
2:30:28
2:30:29

0:52:51
0:55:15
1:00:33
1:01:05
1:02:06
1:07:30
1:11:42
1:12:40
1:13:40
1:14:22
1:17:49
1:18:07
1:19:58
1:30:49
1:37:41
2:01:11



Masters Men 35-49

Place Reg#

1 166 Stafford Thompson 0:45:38
2 168 Neale McLanachan 0:46:17
3 170 Michael Wakelin 0:46:27
4 173 Andrew Lonie 0:51:19
5 119 Lee Flowers 0:54:22
6 196 Warren Scott 0:55:17
7 120 David Frame 0:57:39
8 164 Darren Winder 0:58:33
9 109 Luke Campbell 0:59:05
10 101 Andrew Aitken 1:00:27
11 192  James Molloy 1:00:29
12 184 Nicholas Heng 1:05:01
13 143 Nigel Primmer 1:07:32
14 105  Andy Bryant 1:12:45
15 153 Frederik Sobotta 1:14:33
16 146 Grant Robertson 1:14:48
17 121 Ben Fraser 1:19:56
Masters Men 50+
Place Reg#
1 174 Brent Halley 0:51:29
2 154  John Thomson 0:55:50
3 181 Phil Napper 0:56:08
4 179 Robert Homan 0:56:51
5 177 Richard Fogarty 0:57:17
6 180 Ray Knox 1:00:19
7 191 lan McDonald 1:01:32
8 142 Wayne Porteous 1:03:23
9 134 Craig McEwan 1:03:36
10 156 Neil Thornton 1:07:25
11 195 Barry Proctor 1:07:45
12 148  John Scoones 1:07:48
13 155 Murray Thomson 1:13:25
14 161 Keith Weatherston 1:32:38
Senior Men
Place Reg#
1 167 Sam Hopper 0:45:39
2 172 Eddie Smith 0:45:51
3 197 Jonah Smith 0:47:46
4 152 William Smith 0:48:09
5 194 Elliot O'Sullivan 0:48:11
6 171 Ken McDonald 0:48:15
7 123 Bradley Goodall 0:53:39
8 158 Hamish Tyson 0:56:44
9 127  Tim Hodgson 0:58:18
10 107 Scott Burton 1:05:26
11 149 Matt Scoones 1:05:48
12 159 Royce Warren 1:13:22

Men Under 20

Place Reg#

1 169 Jack McNaughton 0:45:35
2 175 Ben Rowley 0:51:02
3 178 Brad Trebilcock 0:54:01
4 114 Daniel Dickie 0:55:03
5 182 Hamish McKinlay 0:55:52



